02/04/20
11:24:14

Check #/
Account Vendor #/Name/Description

704240
208

1561 MILYN LAZY BOY
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704241
208

1817 ROBERT HALL - MOA
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704242
208

132 VIC HALL
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704243
208

903 KYLE SINCLAIR
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704244
208

1624 JOHN
BHS ATHLETIC

GRINSELL - MOA
EVENTS

704245
208
208
208

100291 JOSH
BHS ATHLETIC
BHS ATHLETIC
BHS ATHLETIC

BIRD

EVENTS
EVENTS
EVENTS

704246
208
208

1026 GREG TATSEY - MOA
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704247
208
208

1518 GRINNELL DAY CHIEF, MOA
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704248
208
208

1154 PAT ARMSTRONG JR., MOA
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704249
208
208

1518 GRINNELL DAY CHIEF, MOA
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704250
208

1026 GREG TATSEY - MOA
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704251
208

132 VIC HALL
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704252
208
208

1154 PAT ARMSTRONG JR., MOA
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704253
208

233 DAN POLK, MOA
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704254
208

903 KYLE SINCLAIR
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

BROWNING PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Check Register for 01/23/20 to 02/04/20

Check Account
Date Amount Amount

01/23/20 81.50
81.50

01/23/20 81.50
81.50

01/23/20 81.50
81.50

01/23/20 81.50
81.50

01/23/20 81.50
81.50

01/23/20 120.49
19.74
40.75
60.00

01/23/20 100.75
40.75
60.00

01/23/20 163.71
43.71
120.00

01/23/20 155.25
35.25
120.00

01/23/20 103.71
43.71
60.00

01/23/20 60.00
60.00

01/23/20 60.00
60.00

01/23/20 95.25
35.25
60.00

01/23/20 60.00
60.00

01/23/20 60.00
60.00
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Period Cleared/

Cancelled Requisition # Status

/ 7/
BHS GBB

Accepted

BBB VS Ronan 1/24/2020
/ 7/
BHS GBB

Accepted

BBB VS Ronan 1/24/2020
/ 7/
BHS GBB

Accepted

BBB VS Ronan 1/24/2020
/ 7/
BHS GBB

Accepted

BBB VS Ronan 1/24/2020
/ 7/
BHS GBB

Accepted

BBB VS Ronan 1/24/2020
/ 7/
Mileage
BHS GBB
BHS GBB

Accepted
round trip from east glacier
BBB VS Ronan 1/24/2020
BBB VS Ronan 1/24/2020

/ 7/
BHS GBB
BHS GBB

Accepted
BBB VS Ronan 1/24/2020
BBB VS Ronan 1/24/2020

/ 7/ Accepted
Driver Round trip from Birch Creek
BHS GBB BBB VS Ronan 1/24/2020

/ 7/ Accepted
Driver round trip from heart butte
BHS GBB BBB VS Ronan 1/24/2020

/ /
Driver from Birch Creek
BHS GBB BBB VS Shelby 1/28/2020

Accepted

/ 7/ Accepted
BHS GBB BBB VS Shelby 1/28/2020

/ 7/ Accepted
BHS GBB BBB VS shelby 1/28/2020

/ 7/ Accepted
Driver round trip from Heart Butte
BHS GBB BBB VS Shelby 1/28/2020

/ 7/
BHS GBB BBB VS Shelby

Accepted

/ 7/ Accepted
BHS GBB BBB VS Shelby 1/28/2020



02/04/20

BROWNING PUBLIC SCHOOLS

11:24:14 Check Register for 01/23/20 to 02/04/20
Check #/ Check Account
Account Vendor #/Name/Description Date Amount Amount
704255 100538 US FOODS 01/23/20 1160.15

219 BHS CONCESSIONS 1160.15
704256 1930 NATIVE LIFE DESIGNS 01/23/20 463.92

208 BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS 463.92
704257 285 UNIVERSAL ATHLETIC 01/23/20 728.65

267 BHS CHEERLEADING CLUB 8.00

267 BHS CHEERLEADING CLUB 24._65

267 BHS CHEERLEADING CLUB 264.00

267 BHS CHEERLEADING CLUB 432.00
704258 129 SHERRIDAN GROUND / GROUND SHAK"N MUSIC 01/23/20 150.00

208 BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS 150.00
704259 216 DAVID PAUL OLD CHIEF - MOA 01/23/20 40.75

208 BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS 40.75
704260 1391 DEWAYNE BLACKMAN, MOA 01/23/20 40.75

208 BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS 40.75
704261 100291 JOSH BIRD 01/23/20 40.75

208 BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS 40.75
704262 1624 JOHN GRINSELL - MOA 01/23/20 40.75

208 BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS 40.75
704263 100538 US FOODS 01/30/20 2757.72

219 BHS CONCESSIONS 1104.60

219 BHS CONCESSIONS 1653.12
704264 1144 GAYLE SKUNKCAP JR. 01/30/20 400.00

208 BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS 80.00

208 BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS 80.00

208 BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS 120.00

208 BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS 120.00
704265 285 UNIVERSAL ATHLETIC 01/30/20 110.29

267 BHS CHEERLEADING CLUB 110.29
704266 1658 BLACK SHEEP SPORTS & GRAPHICS 01/30/20 654.00

267 BHS CHEERLEADING CLUB 280.00

267 BHS CHEERLEADING CLUB 374.00
704267 1263 PEPSI OF GREAT FALLS 01/30/20 507.00

219 BHS CONCESSIONS 507.00
704268 279 TEEPLES IGA 01/30/20 128.64

219 BHS CONCESSIONS 128.64

Page: 2 of 3
Report 1D: W100

Period Cleared/

Cancelled Requisition # Status

/ 7/ Accepted
BHS concessions GBB BBB 1/17-1/18/2020

/ 7/ Accepted
BHS Athletes

/ 7/ Accepted
BHS cheer camp 1/24/2020
BHS cheer camp shipping 1/24/2020
BHS cheer camp 1/24/2020
BHS cheer camp 1/24/2020

/ 7/ Accepted
BHS BBB VS C falls 1/18/2020

/ 7/ Accepted
BBB VS C Falls 1/18/2020

/ 7/ Accepted
GBB VS Havre 1/17/2020

/ 7/ Accepted
GBB VS Havre 1/17/2020

/ 7/ Accepted
GBB Vs havre 1/17/2020

/ 7/ Accepted

BHS Concessions GBB BBB VS Ronan 1/24/20
BHS Concessions supplies GBB BBB 1/24/20

/ 7/ Accepted
BHS GBB BBB VS shelby use of equipment 1
Use of equipment 1/24/2020

Announcer 1/24/2020
BHS GBB BBB VS shelby announce games 1/2
/ 7/ Accepted
BHS Cheer camp extra t shirts
/ 7/ Accepted

BHS Cheerleading club tournament shirts
BHS Cheerleading club tournament shirts

/ 7/ Accepted
BHS Concessions pop order vs Ronan 1/24/

/ 7/ Accepted
BHS Concessions Hamburger and Hot Dog Bu
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Check #/
Account Vendor #/Name/Description

704269
601

100541 GLOBAL ROSE
C/0 2022

704270
208

499 MONTANA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704271
208

1624 JOHN GRINSELL - MOA
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704272
208

1561 MILYN LAZY BOY
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704273
208

1632 NARSIS M REEVIS - MOA
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704274
208

1627 TERRANCE LAFROMBOISE
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

704275
208

216 DAVID PAUL OLD CHIEF - MOA
BHS ATHLETIC EVENTS

Total
Total
Total:

BROWNING PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Date

01/30/20

01/30/20

01/30/20

01/30/20

01/30/20

01/30/20

01/30/20

Checks
Checks cancelled:

issued:

Check

Amount

120.00

40.75

40.75

40.75

40.75

81.50

9178.77

9178.77

Check Register for 01/23/20 to 02/04/20

Accoun
Amount

120.

40.

40.

40.

40.

81.

t

00

75

75

75

75

50
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Period Cleared/

Cancelled Requisition # Status

/ 7/
Ordering from Global Rose

Accepted

/ /
MHSA annual

Accepted
meeting held in billings mt

/ 7/
BHS GBB BBB

Accepted

VS shelby 1/30/2020 MOA
/ 7/

BHS GBB BBB

Accepted

VS Shelby 1/30/2020 MOA
/ 7/

BHS GBB BBB

Accepted

VS shelby 1/30/2020 MOA
/ 7/

BHS GBB BBB

Accepted

VS Shelby 1/30/2020 MOA
/ 7/

BHS GBB BBB

Accepted

VS shelby 1/30/2020 MOA



